
Lokal-SEV 14.11.-14.12.2024 W(Sa) W(Sa) W(Sa) W(Sa) W(Sa) W(Sa) W(Sa) W(Sa) W(Sa) W(Sa) W(Sa) W(Sa) W(Sa)

Gerolstein 3:47 4:15 5:15 6:21 7:21 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21

Oberbettingen-Hillesheim, Ersatzhaltestelle K 47 4:02 4:30 5:30 6:36 7:36 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36

Lissendorf, Bahnhofstraße 4:09 4:37 5:37 6:43 7:43 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43

Jünkerath, Bahnhofstraße 4:17 4:45 5:45 6:51 7:51 8:51 9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51

Stadtkyll, Schwammertstraße 4:22 4:50 5:50 6:56 7:56 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56

Dahlem (Eifel), Alte Schule 4:32 5:00 6:00 7:06 8:06 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06

Schmidtheim, Alter Dorfplatz 4:38 5:06 6:06 7:12 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12

Blankenheim (Wald) 4:48 5:16 6:16 7:22 8:22 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22

Marmagen, Eiffelplatz 4:58 5:26 6:26 7:32 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32

Nettersheim, Bahnhof (Zutendaal-Platz) 5:06 5:34 6:34 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40

Urft (Steinfeld) 5:14 5:42 6:42 7:48 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48

Kall 5:21 5:49 6:49 7:55 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55

Lokal-SEV 14.11.-14.12.2024 W(Sa) W(Sa) W(Sa) W(Sa) W(Sa) W(Sa) W(Sa) W(Sa) W(Sa) W(Sa) W(Sa) W(Sa) W(Sa)

Kall 0:01 4:57 5:57 7:01 8:01 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01

Urft (Steinfeld) 0:08 5:04 6:04 7:08 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08

Nettersheim, Bahnhof (Zutendaal-Platz) 0:16 5:12 6:12 7:16 8:16 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16

Marmagen, Eiffelplatz 0:24 5:20 6:20 7:24 8:24 9:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24

Blankenheim (Wald) 0:34 5:30 6:30 7:34 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34

Schmidtheim, Alter Dorfplatz 0:44 5:40 6:40 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44

Dahlem (Eifel), Alte Schule 0:50 5:46 6:46 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50

Stadtkyll, Schwammertstraße 1:00 5:56 6:56 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00

Jünkerath, Bahnhofstraße 1:05 6:01 7:01 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05

Lissendorf, Bahnhofstraße 1:13 6:09 7:09 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13

Oberbettingen-Hillesheim, Ersatzhaltestelle K 47 1:20 6:16 7:16 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20

Gerolstein 1:35 6:31 7:31 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35



Lokal-SEV 14.11.-14.12.2024

Gerolstein

Oberbettingen-Hillesheim, Ersatzhaltestelle K 47

Lissendorf, Bahnhofstraße

Jünkerath, Bahnhofstraße

Stadtkyll, Schwammertstraße

Dahlem (Eifel), Alte Schule

Schmidtheim, Alter Dorfplatz

Blankenheim (Wald)

Marmagen, Eiffelplatz

Nettersheim, Bahnhof (Zutendaal-Platz)

Urft (Steinfeld)

Kall

Lokal-SEV 14.11.-14.12.2024

Kall

Urft (Steinfeld)

Nettersheim, Bahnhof (Zutendaal-Platz)

Marmagen, Eiffelplatz

Blankenheim (Wald)

Schmidtheim, Alter Dorfplatz

Dahlem (Eifel), Alte Schule

Stadtkyll, Schwammertstraße

Jünkerath, Bahnhofstraße

Lissendorf, Bahnhofstraße

Oberbettingen-Hillesheim, Ersatzhaltestelle K 47

Gerolstein

W(Sa) W(Sa) W(Sa) W(Sa) W(Sa) W(Sa) Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa

16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:21 21:21 3:56 5:21 6:21 7:21 8:21 9:21 10:21

16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 20:36 21:36 4:11 5:36 6:36 7:36 8:36 9:36 10:36

16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43 21:43 4:18 5:43 6:43 7:43 8:43 9:43 10:43

16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51 20:51 21:51 4:26 5:51 6:51 7:51 8:51 9:51 10:51

16:56 17:56 18:56 19:56 20:56 21:56 4:31 5:56 6:56 7:56 8:56 9:56 10:56

17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06 21:06 22:06 4:41 6:06 7:06 8:06 9:06 10:06 11:06

17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12 21:12 22:12 4:47 6:12 7:12 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12

17:22 18:22 19:22 20:22 21:22 22:22 4:57 6:22 7:22 8:22 9:22 10:22 11:22

17:32 18:32 19:32 20:32 21:32 22:32 5:07 6:32 7:32 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32

17:40 18:40 19:40 20:40 21:40 22:40 5:15 6:40 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40

17:48 18:48 19:48 20:48 21:48 22:48 5:23 6:48 7:48 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48

17:55 18:55 19:55 20:55 21:55 22:55 5:30 6:55 7:55 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55

W(Sa) W(Sa) W(Sa) W(Sa) W(Sa) W(Sa) W(Sa) Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa

17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01 21:01 22:01 23:01 0:01 1:01 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01

17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08 22:08 23:08 0:08 1:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08

17:16 18:16 19:16 20:16 21:16 22:16 23:16 0:16 1:16 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16

17:24 18:24 19:24 20:24 21:24 22:24 23:24 0:24 1:24 9:24 10:24 11:24 12:24

17:34 18:34 19:34 20:34 21:34 22:34 23:34 0:34 1:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34

17:44 18:44 19:44 20:44 21:44 22:44 23:44 0:44 1:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44

17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:50 22:50 23:50 0:50 1:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50

18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00 0:00 1:00 2:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00

18:05 19:05 20:05 21:05 22:05 23:05 0:05 1:05 2:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05

18:13 19:13 20:13 21:13 22:13 23:13 0:13 1:13 2:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13

18:20 19:20 20:20 21:20 22:20 23:20 0:20 1:20 0:00 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20

18:35 19:35 20:35 21:35 22:35 23:35 0:35 1:35 2:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35



Lokal-SEV 14.11.-14.12.2024

Gerolstein

Oberbettingen-Hillesheim, Ersatzhaltestelle K 47

Lissendorf, Bahnhofstraße

Jünkerath, Bahnhofstraße

Stadtkyll, Schwammertstraße

Dahlem (Eifel), Alte Schule

Schmidtheim, Alter Dorfplatz

Blankenheim (Wald)

Marmagen, Eiffelplatz

Nettersheim, Bahnhof (Zutendaal-Platz)

Urft (Steinfeld)

Kall

Lokal-SEV 14.11.-14.12.2024

Kall

Urft (Steinfeld)

Nettersheim, Bahnhof (Zutendaal-Platz)

Marmagen, Eiffelplatz

Blankenheim (Wald)

Schmidtheim, Alter Dorfplatz

Dahlem (Eifel), Alte Schule

Stadtkyll, Schwammertstraße

Jünkerath, Bahnhofstraße

Lissendorf, Bahnhofstraße

Oberbettingen-Hillesheim, Ersatzhaltestelle K 47

Gerolstein

Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa S S

11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:21 21:21 7:21 8:21

11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 20:36 21:36 7:36 8:36

11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43 21:43 7:43 8:43

11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51 20:51 21:51 7:51 8:51

11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56 19:56 20:56 21:56 7:56 8:56

12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06 21:06 22:06 8:06 9:06

12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12 21:12 22:12 8:12 9:12

12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22 20:22 21:22 22:22 8:22 9:22

12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32 20:32 21:32 22:32 8:32 9:32

12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:40 21:40 22:40 8:40 9:40

12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48 19:48 20:48 21:48 22:48 8:48 9:48

12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 20:55 21:55 22:55 8:55 9:55

Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa S S

13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01 21:01 22:01 23:01 0:01 1:01

13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08 22:08 23:08 0:08 1:08

13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:16 21:16 22:16 23:16 0:16 1:16

13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24 19:24 20:24 21:24 22:24 23:24 0:24 1:24

13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34 20:34 21:34 22:34 23:34 0:34 1:34

13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44 20:44 21:44 22:44 23:44 0:44 1:44

13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:50 22:50 23:50 0:50 1:50

14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00 0:00 1:00 2:00

14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:05 22:05 23:05 0:05 1:05 2:05

14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13 21:13 22:13 23:13 0:13 1:13 2:13

14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:20 21:20 22:20 23:20 0:20 1:20 0:00

14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35 20:35 21:35 22:35 23:35 0:35 1:35 2:35



Lokal-SEV 14.11.-14.12.2024

Gerolstein

Oberbettingen-Hillesheim, Ersatzhaltestelle K 47

Lissendorf, Bahnhofstraße

Jünkerath, Bahnhofstraße

Stadtkyll, Schwammertstraße

Dahlem (Eifel), Alte Schule

Schmidtheim, Alter Dorfplatz

Blankenheim (Wald)

Marmagen, Eiffelplatz

Nettersheim, Bahnhof (Zutendaal-Platz)

Urft (Steinfeld)

Kall

Lokal-SEV 14.11.-14.12.2024

Kall

Urft (Steinfeld)

Nettersheim, Bahnhof (Zutendaal-Platz)

Marmagen, Eiffelplatz

Blankenheim (Wald)

Schmidtheim, Alter Dorfplatz

Dahlem (Eifel), Alte Schule

Stadtkyll, Schwammertstraße

Jünkerath, Bahnhofstraße

Lissendorf, Bahnhofstraße

Oberbettingen-Hillesheim, Ersatzhaltestelle K 47

Gerolstein

S S S S S S S S S S S S S

9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:21 21:21

9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 20:36 21:36

9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43 21:43

9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51 20:51 21:51

9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56 19:56 20:56 21:56

10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06 21:06 22:06

10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12 21:12 22:12

10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22 20:22 21:22 22:22

10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32 20:32 21:32 22:32

10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:40 21:40 22:40

10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48 19:48 20:48 21:48 22:48

10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 20:55 21:55 22:55

S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S

9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01 21:01 22:01 23:01

9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08 22:08 23:08

9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:16 21:16 22:16 23:16

9:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24 19:24 20:24 21:24 22:24 23:24

9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34 20:34 21:34 22:34 23:34

9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44 20:44 21:44 22:44 23:44

9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:50 22:50 23:50

10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00 0:00

10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:05 22:05 23:05 0:05

10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13 21:13 22:13 23:13 0:13

10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:20 21:20 22:20 23:20 0:20

10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35 20:35 21:35 22:35 23:35 0:35


